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Tram 855 Flensburg, ZOB - Schleswig, Zob Go to website

Direction
Flensburg Zob — Schleswig Zob

54 stops

Open route schedule

Flensburg Zob

Flensburg Neumarkt

Flensburg Bahnhof/Tegelbarg

Flensburg Eckernförder Landstraße

Flensburg Valentinerallee

Flensburg Steinfelder Weg

Flensburg Martinstift

Tastrup Tastrupfeld

Freienwill Wielenberg

Kleinwolstrup Bauer Sell

Freienwill Abzw. Kleinwolstrup

Freienwill Kirche

Großsolt Kreuzung

Großsolt Bondenau-Brücke

Großsoltholz Nord

Großsoltholz Am Gehege

Großsoltholz Süd

Havetoft Hostrupholz

Havetoft Hostrup/Landstraße

Havetoft Kirche

Havetoft Johannes-Jensen-Weg

Route schedule
Flensburg Zob — Schleswig Zob

Monday 06:00-19:15

Tuesday 06:00-19:15

Wednesday 06:00-19:15

Thursday 06:00-19:15

Friday 06:00-19:15

Saturday 09:15-17:15

Sunday 09:15-17:15

Route info

Direction: Flensburg Zob

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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Havetoft Am See

Klappholz Abzw. Westscheide

Klappholz Alte Meierei

Klappholz Roggenberg

Böklund Böklundfeld

Böklund Lindenberg

Böklund Norderau

Böklund Zob

Böklund Schule

Böklund Süd

Böklund Abzw. Süderfahrenstedt

Süderfahrenstedt Ortsmitte

Süderfahrenstedt Wellspang

Lobacker Flensburger Straße

Lobacker Seekoppel

Lobacker West

Nübel Brekling Moor

Nübel Hoheluft

Nübel Triangel

Schleswig Klappschau

Schleswig Verkehrsbetriebe

Schleswig Drei Kronen

Schleswig Schleswiger Werkstätten

Schleswig Neufelder Weg

Schleswig Hühnerhäuser

Schleswig Berufsbildungszentrum

Schleswig Tiergartenweg

Schleswig Schwimmhalle

Schleswig Wasserturm



Schleswig Schubystraße

Schleswig Wildemannsgang

Schleswig Capitolplatz

Schleswig Zob



Direction
Schleswig Zob — Flensburg Zob

51 stops

Open route schedule

Schleswig Zob

Schleswig Wildemannsgang

Schleswig Schubystraße

Schleswig Wasserturm

Schleswig Berliner Straße

Schleswig Schleswiger Werkstätten

Schleswig Drei Kronen

Schleswig Verkehrsbetriebe

Schleswig Klappschau

Nübel Triangel

Nübel Hoheluft

Nübel Brekling Moor

Lobacker West

Lobacker Seekoppel

Lobacker Flensburger Straße

Süderfahrenstedt Wellspang

Süderfahrenstedt Ortsmitte

Böklund Abzw. Süderfahrenstedt

Böklund Süd

Böklund Zob

Böklund Norderau

Böklund Lindenberg

Böklund Böklundfeld

Klappholz Roggenberg

Klappholz Alte Meierei

Route schedule
Schleswig Zob — Flensburg Zob

Monday 05:45-17:45

Tuesday 05:45-17:45

Wednesday 05:45-17:45

Thursday 05:45-17:45

Friday 05:45-17:45

Saturday 07:45-15:45

Sunday 07:45-15:45

Route info

Direction: Schleswig Zob

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-855-1161025993-1296515976


Klappholz Abzw. Westscheide

Havetoft Am See

Havetoft Johannes-Jensen-Weg

Havetoft Kirche

Havetoft Hostrup/Landstraße

Havetoft Hostrupholz

Großsoltholz Süd

Großsoltholz Am Gehege

Großsoltholz Nord

Großsolt Bondenau-Brücke

Großsolt Steindamm

Großsolt Kreuzung

Freienwill Kirche

Freienwill Abzw. Kleinwolstrup

Kleinwolstrup Bauer Sell

Freienwill Wielenberg

Tastrup Tastrupfeld

Flensburg Martinstift

Flensburg Steinfelder Weg

Flensburg Valentinerallee

Flensburg Eckernförder Landstraße

Flensburg Bahnhof/Serpentine

Flensburg Martinsberg

Flensburg Deutsches Haus

Flensburg Angelburger Straße

Flensburg Zob



Direction
Flensburg Zob — Schleswig Zob

56 stops

Open route schedule

Flensburg Zob

Flensburg Neumarkt

Flensburg Bahnhof/Tegelbarg

Flensburg Eckernförder Landstraße

Flensburg Valentinerallee

Flensburg Steinfelder Weg

Flensburg Martinstift

Tastrup Tastrupfeld

Freienwill Wielenberg

Kleinwolstrup Bauer Sell

Freienwill Abzw. Kleinwolstrup

Freienwill Kirche

Freienwill Kindergarten

Freienwill Kleinsolt/Alte Dorfstraße

Großsolt Estrup

Großsolt-Estrup Schneiderstraße

Großsolt Kollerup Abzw. I

Großsolt Kollerup Abzw. Ii

Großsolt Bistoft/Mühle

Großsolt Schule

Großsolt Bondenau-Brücke

Großsoltholz Nord

Großsoltholz Am Gehege

Großsoltholz Süd

Havetoft Hostrupholz

Route schedule
Flensburg Zob — Schleswig Zob

Monday 07:15

Tuesday 07:15

Wednesday 07:15

Thursday 07:15

Friday 07:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Flensburg Zob

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-855-1161025993-1296515976


Havetoft Hostrup/Landstraße

Havetoft Kirche

Havetoft Johannes-Jensen-Weg

Havetoft Am See

Klappholz Abzw. Westscheide

Klappholz Alte Meierei

Klappholz Roggenberg

Böklund Böklundfeld

Böklund Lindenberg

Böklund Norderau

Böklund Zob

Böklund Süd

Böklund Abzw. Süderfahrenstedt

Süderfahrenstedt Ortsmitte

Süderfahrenstedt Wellspang

Lobacker Flensburger Straße

Lobacker Seekoppel

Lobacker West

Nübel Brekling Moor

Nübel Hoheluft

Nübel Triangel

Schleswig Klappschau

Schleswig Verkehrsbetriebe

Schleswig Drei Kronen

Schleswig Schleswiger Werkstätten

Schleswig Neufelder Weg

Schleswig Wasserturm

Schleswig Schubystraße



Schleswig Wildemannsgang

Schleswig Capitolplatz

Schleswig Zob

855 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Schleswig

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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